2015 Manx National Two Day Trial

Pos. No. Name
1 129 Juan Knight
2 128 Barry Kinley
3 124 Tom Maddrell*
4 62 Ben Sprigg
5 148 Chris Madigan
6 78 Nathan Wrigglesworth
7 98 Nigel Sharp
8 150 Michael Jackson
9 112 Andrew Woodward
10 114 Stuart Hanlon
11 63 Steven Harris
12 82 Andrew Lee
13 77 Anthony Ayrton
14 149 Sean Quaye
15 20 Robin Arnold
16 83 Gary Huxley
lan Murphy

Clerk of the Course - Solos

29/08/2015

Solo Provisional Placings

Expert Class

Machine

300 Knight Gas Gas

300 Knight Gas Gas

300 Knight/Greens Garage
300 MRS John Lee Sherco
290 Sherco

300 Appleyard Sherco

300 Knight Gas Gas

280 Gas Gas

300 Gas Gas

300 Gas Gas

300 Sherco

250 Gas Gas Total Trials
300 Sherco

280 Oassa

250 Gas Gas

300 Gas Gas Total Trials

Finishers
Retirements
Non-Starters

Non-Entries

Total

16

0's
37
38
35
35
34
33
31
30
26
26
25
26
23
25
19
16
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5's Pen.

0 0
1 0

0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
4 0
4 0
2 0
5 0
5 0
7 0
6 0
9 0
7 0
0 0

Total

10
11
13
15
16
31
34
34
42
43
49
52
57
65
81



